
210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Across the street from UO 

‘962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. $200 off first 
month's rent. $1550 
‘1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard 
683-9044. 

2-3 bedroom house 1 block to 
UO. Free parking, dishwasher. 
Available winter term. 683-5586. 

Cute 2 bdrm available now. 331 
W. 16th. Laundry, no smoke/pets. 
$625/mo. $500 dep. 687-2360. 

Available mid-Dec, 4 bdrm, 1 ba, 
fenced yard, deck, 1975 F.. 17th, 
$1200 mo. 1st, last, + deposit. 
345-5445. 

AVAILABLE NOW, vintage 2 bdrm, 
1 ba, newly remodeled in great 
neighborhood, W/D. 823 W. 19th. 
$750/mo, 3 mo. lease, 1st, last & 
dep. No smoke/pets. 345-1430. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
http://www.housingresources.com 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Close to campus 

3 bdrm 1 bath, owner/agent. 
344-9958. 

GOVT FORECLOSED homes 
from pennies on $1. Delinquent Tax, 
Repo's. REO's. Your Area. Toll Free 
1-800-218-9000 Ext. H 2063 for cur- 
rent listings. 

215 APARTMENTS 
1 bedroom. One block Irom UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Floldings. 

Close to Campus! 
1 bdrm, 3 blocks to UO. 1552 Fer- 
ry. $435/mo. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

2 bdrm at Ducks Village. Laundry, 
weight room, spa and pool. Linh, 
485-5078. 

Reserve for 
Winter Term 
1/2 Month Rent Free 

Ask lor Details 

One Bedrooms 
Alderwood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
S495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

1750 Alder 
$525-5625 

Call Morgana 687-0684 

VON KLKIN PROPKRTY 
MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 1301 FERRY 

2 Bdrm Ducks Village apt. $372/ 
mo. Pool, hot tub, weight room, 
turn. Matt 302-5931, lease till 6/18. 

Dorms too loud? 
Comfortable/ affordable studios, 1 
block from UO. $340 includes utili- 
ties. Rooms avail. Dec. 1 and win- 
ter term. Contact Rob at 465-9058. 

Campus Twins. $340/mo. $100 
move in bonus. Utilities, U of O, 
bike room. 687-1702 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
GET DISCOUNT! Reserve now lor 
Dec. 15. Nice studio or 1 bdrm. 
$360-$410/mo. Edge ol campus. 
No pets. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 or 
344-1583. 
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$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
Less than 1 block to UO. 

$595 with lease. Parking garage 
and laundry lacilities. 

Call 461-0199 
Better Properly Management 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

1 H9 Ferry St. 

Call for Managers Special 
ICompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units available 
$525-$625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705 

915-6185 Cell, 718-0678 pager 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
I 683-2271 24 hr info line 
I 911 Country Club R(L Suite 150 

1353 Coburg Road New town- 
house 3 bed, 1.5 bath, Master has 
separate vanity and walk-in-closet, 
one parking spot & garage. Wash- 
er, dryer, dishwasher, disposal in- 
cluded. $850/month + $500 de- 
posit. No smoking, pets negoti- 
able. Call 729-0602. 

1/2 Month Rent Free 
Ask for Details 

Studio-1 Bedroom 
Spacious, on bike path & 

bus-line, off-street 
parking. 

88 Lincoln 
Call Terry 683-2036 

2 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off 

street parking, laundry & 
dishwasher. 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

Call Shirley 684-4740 

NON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 1301 KERRY 

EUGENE MANOR 
BMC-LLC, 484-7441. 

1050 Ferry. 1 Bdrm. $510-545 
Available Dec. 1 st. 

• All utilities + cable paid. 
• Close to campus 
• Laundry and free storage. 
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c5 ludios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $350 

I j3ecfroom C7lpts. 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $350 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

2 03eeli 'room Olp/s. 
365 E. 19th $595 
345 E. 19th $590 
*534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1947 Onyx $550 

Duplexes 
2640 Harris $475 

Jlc ouses 

1610 High (4 bdrni) $1000 

You are welcome to stop by our office Jor a free list oj 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
East Blair Housing Co-op accept- 
ing applications tor 1 bdrm & 2 
bdrm units. Section 8 ok. Call 683- 
0745 (or information. 

Move in Special 

2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Flats $575 

2 bedroom Townhouses $625 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 1 SO 

Near Campus! Excellent opportun- 
ity. Popular 2 bdrm townhouse. 
Carport, laundry, patio. No pets! 
Take over lease/ $540. 344-7434. 

30 teet from UO 
t bdrms. No pets. Lease. $395. 
Call John 579-4166 & 344-6123. 

1,500 Sq. ft vintage 1 bdrm. 379 
E. 12th,$700 includes util. No pets/ 
smoke. 2 bdrm $625. 687-2360 

225 QUADS 
Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Harris. $265, ind. util. Laundry, 
parking. Ken 687-1155 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Pnvate or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 
month. 345-5949. 

285 SERVICES 

225 QUADS 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st months 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Looking to save money or live on 

campus? Stay at the Ul! Great op- 
portunity. Call Jessica 346-8351 

Less than block to UO. Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Properly Management 
461-0199. 

Unlurnished rooms lor rent. $195 
& up. Utils, included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434. 

Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

Perfect for Grad student. 400 sq. 
It. bdrm in large two-story home on 

quiet cul-de-sac. On direct bus-line 
to UO. Dog OK. 1 person $550. 2 
people $300 each. 484-9610. 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen. W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Older Remodeled House 

Downtown, 3 bdrm, 1 ba, no pets. 
731 W. 11th. $850. 485-3680. 

Nice Duplex-3 blocks from Cam- 
pus. 3 Bedrooms. "A Must See!" 
Call 302-6183. $1050/mo. 

238 SUBLETS 
UO housing contract for sale 
through housing office at $100 dis- 
count. 346-9277. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Month free rent One block to UO, 
nice bedroom. $275/mo. 1470 E. 
19th. 501-4245 or 684-7862. 

285 SERVICES 

BODY & PAINT 

.^ 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
%{/>4e«e cftuaiitif. cottteA. fcsut 

411 E. 8th • EUGENE 
342-5501 

1775 Main • SPRINGFIELD 
747-1616 
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RESERVE NOW FOR 
WINTER TERM 

1/2 month free • Ask for details 

1-2 Bedroom 
PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. llth/1085 Patterson 
$395—$525 
Call Bill 485-7312 

GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 
$425—$545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

2 Bedrooms 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
$595—$695 
Courtyard setting 
Call Collin 485-9773 

FIRCREST 
630 E. 14th 
$595/sonie with 
new carpet 
Call 485-7776 

For more information call 485-7776 or 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 
485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to share 4 
bdrm in a Beautilul Quiet Neigh- 
borhood. 25th & Onyx. Avail. Dec. 
1st. $270 tirst. last and dep. 345- 
7819 

Mature, male roommates wanted, 
share 6 bdrm house, 1390 E. 19th. 
Call Jason @ 338-4929 ASAP. 

Take over lease at Duck Village. 
$350/mo. 4 bdrm, call 349-9258 
anytime. Available ASAP. 
Furnished room in great house, 
close to campus. $325 mo + 1/3 
util. Call Joe 683-6355. 

1/2 of first month's rent free! 
Seeking clean, quiet roommate to 
share a 3 bdrm furnished apart- 
ment with 2 other females in 
Duck's Village. Includes pool, hot 
tub. and workout room! Call Shan- 
non, 484-6128. 

Room in house close to UO. In- 
cludes some utilities. First, Last, 
Dep. Rel. Avail. Dec. 344-9958. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 

UO Table 
Tennis 

Tournament 
Sunday, Nov. 22nd, 12:00 
p.m„ Gerlinger 220. Men's 
and women's singles, dou- 
bles. $3 each event, prizes 
and fun for all! 

280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES oilers caring, 
unbiased, conlidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. 
Free Counseling. Free Pregnan- 
cy Test. Call the pregnancy 
counselor at 687-2202 or 1-800- 
234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Best Child Care has 2 openings (or 
2 yrs. & up. Near Westmoreland. 
$2/hr. AFS accepted. Meals and 
snacks provided cal! 683-5079. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line lor tree, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Conlidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Music fans check out our web- 

site. www.streamland.com 
The Video Revolution 

University of Oregon 
Cultural Forum 

presents 

rFri Nov 20,8pm. 
Gerlinger Lounge Lfi eki 

All 
AFE 

tickets $3 U ol 0 students $5 general public 

Paper Boys 
Fri. Nov. 20.8pm. EMU Ballroom 
tickets $9 U ol 0 students 
$11 general public 

Free noon-time concert 

Dec.2noon-1pm. 
Buzz Coflee Shop \_rhicO 

Schwall 

WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 
■ Saturday ■ 

More Time, 
Hie live Bombers, 

Paul Prince 
All Ages Welcome • 6S7-2746 

: ii ARTCINEMAS 
492 E. 13th- 686-2458 
GENERAL ADMISSION Thurs Sal $6 

OISCOUNT SHOWS Su We $4 SQ/U.I,n. 
paisas $ movm tor $20 good 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Notorious 
6 Exemplar 

of 
patience 

9 Moment 
12 Desert 

plant 
13 Luau 

music- 
maker 

14 Seaman 
15 Man of 

many 
words 

16 Electric 
generator 

18 Pre- 
college 
student 

20 Raw 
materials 

21 Sundial 
notation 

23 Wade 
opponent 

24 Songbirds 
25 Currier’s 

partner 
27 Tell’s 

missile 
29 Arcane 
31 Canine 

coat? 
35 Brownish 

yellow 
37 Ivy 

League 
school 

38 Unger 
41 Bad 

hairpiece 
43 Musi- 

cian's job 
44 Particular 
45 Hors 

d’oeuvre 
47 Hungar- 

ians 
49 1492 

vessel 
52 Historic 

period 
53 Payable 
54 Stage 

direction 
55 Commo- 

tion 
56 Match- 

less? 
57 Handed 

out hands 
DOWN 

1 Remote 
2 Way back 

when 
3 Heckle 

and 
Jeckle, 
eg 

4 Inces- 
santly 

5 Dissuade 
6 Booster 

cable 
7 Suitable 
8 Entreat 
9 Cubic 

measure 
10 Corroded 
11 Angry 
17 Harald Vs 

kingdom 

Solution time: 26 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

11-20 

19 Hunt 
illegally 

21 Energy 
22 Wall 

climber 
24 Tri- 

umphed 
26 Tempes- 

tuous 
28 Same old 

story 
30 Aloof 
32 Purplish 

red 
33 Cantab's 

rival 
34 Triangle 

part 
36 Off the 

books? 
38 Under 

the clock 
39 Video 

game 
name 

40 Goneril’s 
sister 

42 Stared 
open- 
mouthed 

45 Gunk 
46 Ever- 

green 
48 Fuss 

and 
feathers 

50 —Aviv 
51 Illustra- 

tions 


